Bus

" Bus RE#

Direction

FEEE R — BREND

30 stops

Open route schedule

FERE AT

FRARE

R¥L

FEER Al

3P T H]

B mh e

HBrE AR

e ET

SRR

S8 ) 1| e BT

+=5%

s )11 BR &1

o)1 R 2 AT

jtERaE

mImRE> 22—

tERE

)1 FR = AR

AR RE )

S8 )| {ep BT

B

HJIDRIR

Go to website

Route schedule
A EXE — REO

Monday 09:30
Tuesday 09:30
Wednesday 09:30
Thursday 09:30
Friday 09:30
Saturday 09:30
Sunday 09:30
Route info

Direction: 78 E8 & %77

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

Y % \-‘.Y%.
%\ %&‘_ A%
it \

£

|
\%\'\} \""'._;..-

msic i @ OpenStreetMap contributors

[ | AT BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%B2%A1%E7%94%BA%E7%B7%9A-205219474-2302986145
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%B2%A1%E7%94%BA%E7%B7%9A-205219474-2302986145
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%B2%A1%E7%94%BA%E7%B7%9A-205219474-2302986145

ST E]
S 115 H B

RAt &R

A—ZR I8

P ERE R Hl

BRI

E&HII

RAEOEY

BREa O



Direction
ERAEA O — AEPEHEPT

29 stops

Open route schedule

R0

REOEY

BRI

FEE R

H—=Z8TH

ARH2H

S8 115 H H

T E]

DRI

A

S8 ) 1| {ep BT

AR RE )

)| FR = AR AT

JEERE

mImRE> 22—l

FEERE

)| FR = AR A

s8I BR &1

+=#

S8 | e ]

e N T

fe] E]

B £ mBeal

#E T ET

Route schedule
ERAEE O — AEPE ¥

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: BRFE O
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min

11:59

11:59

11:59

11:59

11:59

11:59

11:59


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%B2%A1%E7%94%BA%E7%B7%9A-205219474-2302986145

AR Al

P hvA

F AR

AR E ST

A BT #% Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Aomori

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



